
Bid Opening: April 22, 2009 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Tuesday, March 31, 2009 @ 1:30PM 
Project No: FM090029BR/981240 

Associated Students Bike Shop Replacement

1

2
3
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America X 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 03/23/09 04/14/09
Builders Notebook X 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 03/23/09 04/14/09
Construction Bidboard, Inc X 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 03/26/09 04/14/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data X 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 03/23/09 04/14/09
Reed Construction Data X 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 03/23/09 04/14/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. X 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 03/23/09 04/14/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association X 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 03/23/09 04/14/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. X 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 03/23/09 04/14/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. X 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 03/23/09 04/14/09

CONSULTANTS
Wm. Howard Wittausch, Architect/Civil Engineer 1 3578 Modoc Road, Unit 12 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/898-8766 805/898-1177 03/23/09 04/14/09

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction 1 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 03/23/09 04/14/09
Beachside Construction 1 101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 General 03/24/09 04/14/09
Lack Construction 1 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 03/24/09 04/14/09
Blum & Sons Electric 1 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 03/24/09 04/14/09
Schock Contracting 1 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 03/24/09 04/14/09
Newton Construction  1 259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 03/24/09 04/14/09
Ferrari Development 1 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/440-5133 805/929-3814 03/24/09 04/14/09
Tierra Contracting 1 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 03/25/09 04/14/09
Silver Creek Industries, Inc 1 195 E. Morgan Street Perris CA 92571 951/943-5393 951/943-2211 03/25/09 04/14/09
J.W. Bailey Construction 1 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 General 03/25/09 04/14/09
Sansone 1 354 Pacific Street, Ste 210 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 03/26/09 04/14/09
Bottenfield Construction 1 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 03/26/09 04/14/09
Menchaca Construction Inc 1 50 Baranca, Ste 11 Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/886-3450 805/884-6126 03/26/09 04/14/09
Specialty Construction Inc. 1 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 General 03/26/09 04/14/09
Oilfield Electric 1 1801 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806 03/26/09 04/14/09
Taft Electric 1 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 03/26/09 04/14/09
Brannon Inc 1 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5194 03/26/09 04/14/09
Vastola Electric 1 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 03/27/09 04/14/09
Electrical Solutions Corporation 1 2368 Eastman Avenue, Ste 13 Ventura CA 93003 805/658-0848 805/658-0868 03/27/09 04/14/09
Smith Electric Service 1 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 03/27/09 04/14/09
Good Service Electric 1 360 Hollywood Blvd. Oxnard CA 93035 805/844-8315 805/382-4095 03/27/09 04/14/09
Tasco Construction 1 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 03/27/09 04/14/09
West Coast Modular 1 25141 Dogwood Court Corona CA 92883 714/335-0852 951/281-4707 03/30/09 04/14/09
Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical 1 90 Santa Felicia Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 03/31/09 04/14/09
Ultra Tek 1 9528 Somerset Blvd Bellflower CA 90706 562/925-1435 562/925-1483 03/31/09 04/14/09
Keller Construction Inc. 1 6796 Pasado Rd. Isla Vista CA 93117 805/708-3110 805/823-4902 03/31/09 04/14/09
California Coastal Development, Inc. 1 2223 S. Oakley Dr. Santa Maria CA 93454 805/346-2050 805/346-6235 03/31/09 04/14/09
JPL 1 1532 Callens Rd. Ventura CA 93003 805/650-6484 805/650-6572 03/31/09 04/14/09
Profile Structures, Inc. 1 13926 Carmenita Rd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/921-2551 562/921-2203 04/01/09 04/14/09
D.A. Craghead Construction 1 3765 S. Higuera Street, Ste 130 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/541-9027 805/541-9047 04/01/09 04/14/09
Tomar Construction 1 5304 Elmhurst Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 04/01/09 04/14/09
Schwan Brothers Excavation 1 20 S. Kellogg Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/683-5116 805/683-5118 Sub 04/06/09 04/14/09
Anacapa Concrete 1 604 Dolores Drive Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/963-8812 805/963-5333 04/07/09 04/14/09
Precision Welding 1 5790 Thornwood, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/683-1848 805/964-6653 04/13/09 04/14/09


